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2003 ICPA BOARD OF DIRECTORS

1. Adams, Bob (Vicki)
bobadams(@juno.com

2. Altman, Steve (Val)
svaltman@msn.com

3. Anderson, Gary (Joyce)
garyjoyce@netzero.com

4. Baird, Thomas (Bonnie)
bairdtd@juno.com

5. Bieber, Dave (Mary)
paragonl@ida.net

6. Blackmore, Bud (Janet)
Budmcb@aol.com

7. Borden, Steelman {Diane)
steclman@magiclink.com

8. DelJesus, Karl (Sena)
dejeKarl@isu.edu

O

. Grubb, Lydia (Jim)
IDGRUBBER@aol.com

10. Harrod, Carol (Tom)
charrod@micron.net

11. Heins, Jeff (Bonnie)
jbrac@pmt.org

12. Hudson, Randy (Debbie)
rhudson@pmt.org

13. Maclnnes, Sue Ellen
bhsmacin@ihc.com

14. Millhouse, Kenny
kenny@internetoutlet.net
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295 Grandview
Twin Falls, ID 83301

10334 Foxridge
Boise, ID 83709

605 Weaver Ave.
Boise, ID 83604

319 Carol Ave.
Idaho Falls, ID 83401

201 Scenic Dr.
El Cajon, CA 92021

459 E. Moss Creek Dr.
Salt Lake City, UT 84107

306 Gem Drive
Kimberly, ID 83341

4382 West Portneuf Rd
Inkom, ID 83245

2333 Thomas Lane
Coeur d’Alene, 1D 83815

735 Yakima St. S
Vale, OR 97918

Rt 4, Box 65B
Rupert, ID 83350

919 Gallup Dr.
Twin Falls, ID 83301

2724 North 3750 East
(PO Box 188) Eden, UT 84310

PO Box 909
Caldwell, ID 83605




15. Nelson, Tony (Disa)
tnelson@1stchristian.com

16. Newcomb, Mark (Lonna)
minlnmrn@pmt.org

17. Sowers, David (Brenda)
dsowers@boisebible.edu

ICPA OFFICE
stephen.icpa@)juno.com

Edwards, Stephen
stephen.icpa@juno.com

1215 Upper Humbird Dr
Sandpoint, ID 83864

251 East 200 South
Rupert, ID 83350

10835 W Parker Ave
Boise, ID 83709

911 Everett St.
Caldwell, ID 83605

5612 Meadow Court
Nampa, Idaho 83687

NEW CHURCH PLANT EVANGELISTS

1. Ayala, Danny (Mary)

2. King, Matt (Nona)

2. Swanson, Dave (Connie)

Jeff Heins Chairman
Karl DeJesus
Lydia Grubb
Randy Hudson Secretary
Steve Altman Treasurer

11834 Bonnie Lane
Nampa, ID 83651

1862 N. Havichur
Post Falls, ID 83854

PO Box 430 (305 E. Main)
Middleton, ID 83644

Executive Officers

First Vice Chairman
Second Vice Chairman




